Position

Development Services Director
Plans Examiner
Building Inspector

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma

Sonoma

Department

Building
Building
Building
Building

Total Wages

$122,859
$89,864
$81,404
$71,614

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,278
$22,956
$27,209
$13,157



