Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Development Services Director		Sonoma	Building	\$122,859	\$39,278
Plans Examiner		Sonoma	Building	\$89,864	\$22,956
Building Inspector		Sonoma	Building	\$81,404	\$27,209
Administrative Assistant		Sonoma	Building	\$71,614	\$13,157